1. Nameof ListedEntity:Pansari Developers Limited
2. ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity:  PANSARI
3. Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :30-Jun-2022
5. Declaration:TheListedentityis required to submitthefollowingdeclarationtotheextentofsubmissionofinformation:-

	S. No. 
	Particulars
	Yes/No
	

	1
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
	No
	

	2
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?
	No
	

	3
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
	No
	

	4
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
	No
	

	5
	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
	No
	

	6
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?
	No
	

	7
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
	No
	

	8
	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?
	No
	





Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities

	Category(I)
	Categoryofshareholder
(II)
	Nos.ofshareholders
	No.offullypaidupequity
	No. ofPartlypaid-up
	No.ofsharesunderlying
	Totalnos.shares
	Shareholdingas a%of totalno.ofshares
	NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclassofsecurities
	No.ofSharesUnderlying
	Shareholding,asa%assumingfullconversion
	NumberofLockedinshares
	NumberofSharespledgedor
	Numberofequitysharesheld

	
	
	(III)
	shares
	equity
	Depository
	held
	(calculatedas
	(IX)
	Outstanding
	ofconvertible
	
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	held
	shares
	Receipts
	(VII)=
	perSCRR,
	
	convertible
	securities(asa
	(XII)
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	(IV)
	held
	(VI)
	(IV)+(V)+
	1957)
	
	securities
	percentageof
	
	(XIII)
	edform

	
	
	
	
	(V)
	
	(VI)
	(VIII)
	
	(including
	dilutedshare
	
	
	
(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NoofVotingRights
	Totalasa
%of(A+B+C)
	
	
	No.(a)
	Asa
%oftotalSharesheld(b)
	No.(a)
	Asa
%oftotalSharesheld(b)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Asa%of
	
	
	Warrants)
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	(X)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Classeg:X
	Classeg:y
	Total
	
	
	(XI)=(VII)+(X)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Asa%of
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	
	
	

	A
	Promoter & Promoter Group
	17
	12889499
	0
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	12889499
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	0
	73.88
	0
	0
	0
	0
	12889499

	B
	Public
	704
	4557301
	0
	0
	4557301
	26.12
	4557301
	0
	4557301
	26.12
	0
	26.12
	0
	0
	
	
	4557301

	C
	Non Promoter- Non Public
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	C1
	Shares underlying DRs
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	C2
	Shares held by Employee Trusts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	721
	17446800
	0
	0
	17446800
	100
	17446800
	0
	17446800
	100
	0
	100
	0
	0
	0
	0
	17446800








Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup

	
	Category&Name
	PAN
	No.of
	No.of
	Partly
	Nos.of
	Total
	Sharehol
	NumberofVotingRightsheldin
	No.of
	Shareholdin
	Numberof
	Numberof
	Numberof

	
	ofthe
	(II)
	shareh
	fully
	paid-up
	shares
	nos.
	ding%
	eachclassofsecurities
	Shares
	g, as a%
	Lockedin
	Shares
	equity

	
	Shareholders
	
	older
	paid
	equity
	underlying
	shares
	calculate
	(IX)
	Underlying
	assuming
	shares
	pledgedor
	sharesheld

	
	(I)
	
	(III)
	up
	shares
	Depository
	held
	das per
	
	Outstanding
	full
	(XII)
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	
	equity
	held
	Receipts
	(VII=
	SCRR,
	
	convertible
	conversion
	
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	
	share
	(V)
	(VI)
	IV+V+VI)
	1957
	
	securities
	of
	
	(XIII)
	edform

	
	
	
	
	sheld
	
	
	
	
	NoofVotingRights
	Totalasa%ofTotalVotingrights
	(including
	convertible
	No.(a)
	Asa
%oftotalSharesheld(b)
	No.(a)
	Asa
%oftotalsharesheld(b)
	(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	(IV)
	
	
	
	Asa%of
	
	
	Warrants)
	securities(
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	(X)
	asa
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VIII)
	
	
	
	percentage
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ClassX
	ClassY
	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ofdiluted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	share
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(XI)=
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VII)+(X)asa
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	%of
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A+B+C2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Indian
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	a
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	
	17
	12889499
	0
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	12889499
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	0
	73.88
	0
	0
	0
	0
	12889499

	
	Mahesh Agarwal HUF
	AACHM9446G
	1
	1936200
	0
	0
	1936200
	11.1
	1936200
	0
	1936200
	11.1
	0
	11.1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1936200

	
	Dinesh Agarwal HUF
	AABHD7588K
	1
	1330200
	0
	0
	1330200
	7.62
	1330200
	0
	1330200
	7.62
	0
	7.62
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1330200

	
	Kishore Kumar Agarwal HUF
	AAEHK8881P
	1
	1200000
	0
	0
	1200000
	6.88
	1200000
	0
	1200000
	6.88
	0
	6.88
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1200000

	
	Sajjan Kumar Agarwal HUF
	AAFHS5223L
	1
	668400
	0
	0
	668400
	3.83
	668400
	0
	668400
	3.83
	0
	3.83
	0
	0
	0
	0
	668400

	
	Ambika Agarwal
	BMWPA0210K
	1
	639000
	0
	0
	639000
	3.66
	639000
	0
	639000
	3.66
	0
	3.66
	0
	0
	0
	0
	639000

	
	Shrey Agarwal
	AHWPA2854P
	1
	639000
	0
	0
	639000
	3.66
	639000
	0
	639000
	3.66
	0
	3.66
	0
	0
	0
	0
	639000

	
	Mahesh Agarwal
	ADBPA1190P
	1
	636000
	0
	0
	636000
	3.65
	636000
	0
	636000
	3.65
	0
	3.65
	0
	0
	0
	0
	636000

	
	Sajjan Kumar Agarwal
	ADKPA4768J
	1
	634349
	0
	0
	634349
	3.64
	634349
	0
	634349
	3.64
	0
	3.64
	0
	0
	0
	0
	634349

	
	Amita Devi Agarwal
	ACXPA1902A
	1
	654000
	0
	0
	654000
	3.75
	654000
	0
	654000
	3.75
	0
	3.75
	0
	0
	0
	0
	654000

	
	Ankit Agarwal
	AQEPA0158P
	1
	630200
	0
	0
	630200
	3.61
	630200
	0
	630200
	3.61
	0
	3.61
	0
	0
	0
	0
	630200

	
	Sudha Agarwal
	AFKPA5955K
	1
	641200
	0
	0
	641200
	3.68
	641200
	0
	641200
	3.68
	0
	3.68
	0
	0
	0
	0
	641200

	
	Anita Agarwal
	AGMPA6176B
	1
	624000
	0
	0
	624000
	3.58
	624000
	0
	624000
	3.58
	0
	3.58
	0
	0
	0
	0
	624000

	
	Kishore Kumar Agarwal
	ADKPA4764E
	1
	598150
	0
	0
	598150
	3.43
	598150
	0
	598150
	3.43
	0
	3.43
	0
	0
	0
	0
	598150

	
	Koushalaya Devi Agarwal
	ACZPA6834H
	1
	624000
	0
	0
	624000
	3.58
	624000
	0
	624000
	3.58
	0
	3.58
	0
	0
	0
	0
	624000

	
	Rachna Agarwal
	ADUPG7723P
	1
	600000
	0
	0
	600000
	3.44
	600000
	0
	600000
	3.44
	0
	3.44
	0
	0
	0
	0
	600000

	
	Amit Agarwal
	AGAPA0320R
	1
	204000
	0
	0
	204000
	1.17
	204000
	0
	204000
	1.17
	0
	1.17
	0
	0
	0
	0
	204000

	
	Dinesh Agarwal
	ADKPA6950G
	1
	630800
	0
	0
	630800
	3.62
	630800
	0
	630800
	3.62
	0
	3.62
	0
	0
	0
	0
	630800

	b
	Central Government/ State Government(s)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	c
	Financial Institutions/ Banks
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	d
	Any Other (specify)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)
	
	17
	12889499
	0
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	12889499
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	0
	73.88
	0
	0
	0
	0
	12889499

	2
	Foreign
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	a
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	b
	Government
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	c
	Institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	d
	Foreign Portfolio Investor
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	e
	Any Other (specify)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
	
	17
	12889499
	0
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	12889499
	0
	12889499
	73.88
	0
	73.88
	0
	0
	0
	0
	12889499



TableIII- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder

	
	Category&NameoftheShareholders
(I)
	PAN(II)
	Nos.ofshareholder(III)
	No.offullypaidupequitysharesheld(IV)
	Partlypaid-upequitysharesheld(V)
	Nos.ofsharesunderlyingDepositoryReceipts(VI)
	Totalnos.sharesheldVII=
IV+V+VI
	Shareholding%calculatedas perSCRR,1957
Asa%of(A+B+C2)VIII
	NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclassofsecurities
(IX)
	No.ofSharesUnderlyingOutstandingconvertiblesecurities(includingWarrants)(X)
	Totalshareholding, as a%assumingfullconversionofconvertiblesecurities(asapercentageofdilutedsharecapital)
(XI)
	NumberofLockedinshares(XII)
	NumberofSharespledgedorotherwiseencumbered(XIII)
	Numberofequitysharesheldindematerializedform(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NoofVotingRights
	Totalasa%ofTotalVotingrights
	
	
	No.(a)
	Asa
%oftotalSharesheld(b)
	No.
(Notapplicable
)
(a)
	Asa
%oftotalsharesheld(Notapplicable)(b)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ClassX
	ClassY
	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	a
	Mutual Funds/
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	b
	Venture Capital Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	c
	Alternate Investment Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	d
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	e
	Foreign Portfolio Investors
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	f
	Financial Institutions/ Banks
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	g
	Insurance Companies
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	h
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	i
	Any Other (specify)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	2
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	3
	Non-institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	a
	Individuals -
	
	682
	273680
	0
	0
	273680
	1.57
	273680
	0
	273680
	1.57
	0
	1.57
	0
	0
	
	
	273680

	i
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
	
	680
	187306
	0
	0
	187306
	1.07
	187306
	0
	187306
	1.07
	0
	1.07
	0
	0
	
	
	187306

	ii
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	
	2
	86374
	0
	0
	86374
	0.5
	86374
	0
	86374
	0.5
	0
	0.5
	0
	0
	
	
	86374

	b
	NBFCs registered with RBI
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	c
	Employee Trusts
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	d
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	e
	Any Other (specify)
	
	22
	4283621
	0
	0
	4283621
	24.55
	4283621
	0
	4283621
	24.55
	0
	24.55
	0
	0
	
	
	4283621

	
	Bodies Corporate
	
	10
	4173210
	0
	0
	4173210
	23.92
	4173210
	0
	4173210
	23.92
	0
	23.92
	0
	0
	
	
	4173210

	
	Adesh Broking House Pvt Ltd
	AADCP6079Q
	1
	1908000
	0
	0
	1908000
	10.94
	1908000
	0
	1908000
	10.94
	0
	10.94
	0
	0
	
	
	1908000

	
	Confirm Realbuild Pvt Ltd
	AAECC6398Q
	1
	726000
	0
	0
	726000
	4.16
	726000
	0
	726000
	4.16
	0
	4.16
	0
	0
	
	
	726000

	
	Life Line Marketing Pvt Ltd
	AAACL5973G
	1
	690000
	0
	0
	690000
	3.95
	690000
	0
	690000
	3.95
	0
	3.95
	0
	0
	
	
	690000

	
	Prayash Dealtrade Private Limited
	AAFCP6276K
	1
	672000
	0
	0
	672000
	3.85
	672000
	0
	672000
	3.85
	0
	3.85
	0
	0
	
	
	672000

	
	Clearing member
	
	2
	31
	0
	0
	31
	0
	31
	0
	31
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	31

	
	HUF
	
	9
	110255
	0
	0
	110255
	0.63
	110255
	0
	110255
	0.63
	0
	0.63
	0
	0
	
	
	110255

	
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
	
	1
	125
	0
	0
	125
	0
	125
	0
	125
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	125

	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)
	
	704
	4557301
	0
	0
	4557301
	26.12
	4557301
	0
	4557301
	26.12
	0
	26.12
	0
	0
	
	
	4557301

	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
	
	704
	4557301
	0
	0
	4557301
	26.12
	4557301
	0
	4557301
	26.12
	0
	26.12
	0
	0
	
	
	4557301







TableIV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder

	
	Category&Name
	PAN
	No.of
	No.of
	Partly
	Nos.of
	Totalno.
	Sharehol
	NumberofVotingRightsheldin
	No.of
	Total
	Numberof
	Numberof
	Numberof

	
	ofthe
	(II)
	shareh
	fully
	paid-up
	shares
	shares
	ding%
	eachclassofsecurities
	Shares
	shareholdin
	Lockedin
	Shares
	equity

	
	Shareholders
	
	older
	paid
	equity
	underlying
	held
	calculate
	(IX)
	Underlying
	g, as a%
	shares
	pledgedor
	sharesheld

	
	(I)
	
	(III)
	up
	shares
	Depository
	(VII=
	das per
	
	Outstanding
	assuming
	(XII)
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	
	equity
	held
	Receipts
	IV+V+VI)
	SCRR,
	
	convertible
	full
	
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	
	share
	(V)
	(VI)
	
	1957
	
	securities
	conversion
	
	(XIII)
	edform

	
	
	
	
	sheld
	
	
	
	Asa%of
	NoofVotingRights
	Totalasa%ofTotalVotingrights
	(including
	of
	No.
	Asa
%oftotalSharesheld
	No.
(Notapplicable
)
	Asa
%oftotalsharesheld(Notapplicable)
	(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	(IV)
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	Warrants)
	convertible
	
	
	
	
	(Not

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VIII)
	
	
	(X)
	securities(
	
	
	
	
	Applicable)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	asa
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ClassX
	ClassY
	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	percentage
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ofdiluted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	share
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(XI)
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Custodian/DR Holder
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	2
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	
	0



TableV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	
	Name
	PAN
	Passport No. in case of a foreign national
	Nationality
	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest

	
	
	
	
	
	Shares
	Voting rights
	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
	Exercise of control
	Exercise of significant influence
	




Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	No. of shareholders
	No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	No. of shareholders
	No of share held



Table III- Person in Concert

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

	Name of shareholder
	Name of PAC
	No. of share
	Holding %



